Notification for Result of Master of Technology | Semester Civil Engineering (

The Result of the following candidates who ap

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Nov./Dec. 2021

Transportation Engineering) examinations

peared in Master of Technology | Semester

Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.
2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R"

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.No. Subjects

1

S = > TR & ) BT Y % T (VY

Traffic Engineering

Advanced Highway Design & Analysis
Pavement Materials

Seminar-|

Advanced Transportation Lab

Transportation Economics & Finance

Concrete Mechanics

Sr.No. Roll No.

32112402
32112403
32112404
32112405
32112406
32112407
32112408
32112409

32112410

7 1 FEB 202

Name

Medhavi Gupta
Pramod Kumar
Jayant

Md Samiullah

Vivek Saraswat

Ritika

Saurabh Kumar Tiwari
Nikhil Chawda

Rahul

™, ﬁ ol r

means Reappear

F_Name

Manish Gupta

Rajpal Singh

Ravinder Kumar
Shahnawaz Ahmad
Harish Saraswat

Mr Parveen Kumar
Shukramani Prasad Tiwari
Swaroop Chand Chawda

Kuldeep Singh

‘t‘_g’lfé-, ':'?_'}' 2023 }U’\{/

Code No.
MCE4C01

MCE4C03
MCE4C05
MCE4S07
MCE4L09
MCE4E37
MCE1E39

SGPA

8.3333

7.8333

8.8889

7.6667

8.0556

8.8333

8.2222

8.7778

9.0000



Sr.No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA

10 32112411 Nitish Kumar Nagendra Prasad 8.7222
11 32112412 Sumit Kumar Sah Ram Narayan Sah 7.8333
12 32112413 Ravi Kumar Sanjay Lal 9.0000
13 32112414 Mohd Imran Khan Mohd Aamir Khan 7.5556
14 32112416 Sourabh Upadhayay Vijay Kant Upadhayay 8.1667
15 32112417 Riddhi Bhurji Ravi Kumar Bhuriji 8.8333
16 32112418 Himanshu Joshi Mr. Shyam Sundar Joshi 9.3889
17 32112419 Sakshi Sengar Satish Chandra 8.8889
18 32112420 Shailja Vinod Kumar 8.3333
19 32112421 Avinash Vinod Kumar 8.3333
20 32112422 Rachana Meena R S Meena 7.8889
21 32112423 Shivam Kumar Talevar Singh 7.8889
22 32112424 Faraz Khan Aslam Khan 7.8889

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date : g
2 1 FEB 2022 € R/a.ﬁgL’-

; I -/r.‘:f:‘nf&l

o



