NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examinations Nov./Dec. 2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology I Semester Civil Engineering (Transportation Engineering) examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	
1	Traffic Engineering	Code No.
2	Advanced Highway Design & Analysis	MCE4C01
3	Pavement Materials	MCE4C03
4	Seminar-I	MCE4C05
5	Advanced Transportation Lab	MCE4S07
6	Transportation Economics & Finance	MCE4L09
7	Concrete Mechanics	MCE4E37
(-		MCE1E39

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	E Name	
			F_Name	SGPA
1	32112402	Medhavi Gupta	Manish Gupta	8.3333
2	32112403	Pramod Kumar	Rajpal Singh	7.8333
3	32112404	Jayant	Ravinder Kumar	8.8889
4	32112405	Md Samiullah	Shahnawaz Ahmad	7.6667
5	32112406	Vivek Saraswat	Harish Saraswat	8.0556
6	32112407	Ritika	Mr Parveen Kumar	8.8333
7	32112408	Saurabh Kumar Tiwari	Shukramani Prasad Tiwari	8.2222
8	32112409	Nikhil Chawda	Swaroop Chand Chawda	8.7778
9	32112410	Rahul	Kuldeep Singh	9.0000

2 1 FEB 2022 B. Rout \$18/02/2022

S	r. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
	10	32112411	Nitish Kumar	Nagendra Prasad	8.7222
	11	32112412	Sumit Kumar Sah	Ram Narayan Sah	7.8333
	12	32112413	Ravi Kumar	Sanjay Lal	9.0000
	13	32112414	Mohd Imran Khan	Mohd Aamir Khan	7.5556
	14	32112416	Sourabh Upadhayay	Vijay Kant Upadhayay	8.1667
	15	32112417	Riddhi Bhurji	Ravi Kumar Bhurji	8.8333
	16	32112418	Himanshu Joshi	Mr. Shyam Sundar Joshi	9.3889
	17	32112419	Sakshi Sengar	Satish Chandra	8.8889
	18	32112420	Shailja	Vinod Kumar	8.3333
	19	32112421	Avinash	Vinod Kumar	8.3333
	20	32112422	Rachana Meena	R S Meena	7.8889
	21	32112423	Shivam Kumar	Talevar Singh	7.8889
	22	32112424	Faraz Khan	Aslam Khan	7.8889

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 1 FEB 2022